
HOLY CROSS SCHOOLS, MEGHALAYA REGION 

TIME TABLE FOR FINAL EXAMINATION 2019 

Date↓ Days↓ V VI VII VIII IX XI 

18.11.2019 Monday 

Morning 

G.K G.K  E.V.S  Social 

Studies 

English Economics  

Afternoon Cate / V.E. Cate/ V.E Cate/ V.E - - - 

19.11.2019 Tuesday English Science English Khasi - - 

20.11.2019 Wednesday Health 

Education 

Khasi Maths E.V.S Social 

Science 

MIL/ Alt 

English 

21.11.2019 Thursday Computer Social Science Computer  Health 

Education 

Cate/ V.E - 

22.11.2019 Friday Hindi Computer  G.K. Science Khasi Political 

Science 

25.11.2019 Monday Science English Social Science Maths Maths English 

26.11.2019 Tuesday Maths  Maths Health 

Education 

Computer - - 

27.11.2019 Wednesday E.V.S Health 

Education 

Hindi - Science Education 

28.11.2019 Thursday Social 

Science 

Hindi Khasi English - V.E 

29.11.2019 Friday Khasi E.V.S Science  Cate/ V.E Health 

Education/ 

Computer 

Elective 

Khasi 

 

 

Principal 

 


